Accessories
Description
Weight
Lbs. (kg) Description
14" pivot base 5 (2.3) BRY14PB
16" pivot base 13 (5.9) BRY16PB
Replacement stop 0.2 (.09) BRYWPBS
• UL Type 4X enclosure rating protects spring motor, junction box, slip ring assembly and cable
entrance from hose/down or corrosion
• Multi-position nylon roller guide can be mounted in four different positions

16" 0.53 (13) diameter
A
D
C
B
BRY501242W
BRY50SD
BRY14PB
Static Discharge Reels, 50 Feet (15.2m)
Cable Type Weight Lbs. (kg) Catalog Number
Single ³⁄₃₂" steel 12 (5.4) BRY50SD
Weatherproof Cable Reels, 50 Feet (15.2m)
Description Cable Type Amps Volts AC
Weight
Lbs. (kg) Catalog Number
14" weatherproof reel 14/3 SOW-A 15 600 55 (24.9) BRY501431W*
16" weatherproof reel 12/3 SOW-A 20 600 80 (36.3) BRY501232W*
16" weatherproof reel 12/4 SOW-A 16 600 86 (39.0) BRY501242W*
16" weatherproof reel 10/3 SOW-A 25 600 86 (39.0) BRY501032W*
16" weatherproof reel 10/4 SOW-A 20 600 92 (41.7) BRY501042W*
Note: *All weatherproof cable reels are supplied with wire leads and ¾" NPT hub feed.  Power supply cable not supplied.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.M-2
Electric Cord and Cable Reels